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Herbst Rosen Trophy 2025 2025: 5000m Frauen

Jugend U12 (Jg.2014 - 2015)
Feigl Sarah

Jugend U14 (Jg.2012 - 2013)
Pumberger Laura

Jugend U16 (Jg.2010 - 2011)
Friedl Miriam

Jugend U18 (Jg.2008 - 2009)
Hartl Mona

Jugend U20 (Jg.2006 - 2007)
HAITZMANN Franziska

W 20 (Jg.1996 - 2005)
Bruggler Lisa Maria
Riedl Sophie
SCHWARZ Julia
MORHAMMER Kristina
HATTINGER Katharina
STANDL Michaela
WENGER Mara
ROMPP Margit
MITROVIC Sonja
BURGER Birgit
BITESNICH Heidelinde
SCHINWALD Sylvia
RADMAYR Doris
AMMERSTORFER Vanessa

W 30 (Jg.1991 - 1995)
HUPF Anna
FRAUENSCHUH Daniela
ZALLINGER Sabine
HOFFMANN Laura
WENGLER Madlen
OBERASCHER Sandra
Friedl Isabella
Kerschdorfer Carina

W 35 (Jg.1986 - 1990)
Forster Martina

2015

2012

2011

2009

2006

2001
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1991

1988

Verein
TSV Mattighofen runningteam

Verein
LAG GENBOCK HAUS RIED

Verein
TSV Mattighofen runningTeam

Verein
TSV Mattighofen runningteam

Verein
SC Leogang

Verein
TSV Mattighofen runningteam
LAG Genbock Haus Ried

GEMEINDE LENGAU
GEMEINDE LENGAU
GEMEINDE LENGAU

Team Grabensee

TrumerTriTeam
TrumerTriTeam
Team Grabensee
TrumerTriTeam

Verein

TSV Mattighofen runningteam
TrumerTriTeam

TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand

Athletik Club Frauenstein
TSV Mattighofen runningteam

Verein
Athletik Club Frauenstein
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Zeit
24:55,50

Zeit
23:51,60

Zeit
25:00,90

Zeit
24:04,80

Zeit
22:12,50

Zeit
22:17,00
23:41,30
28:48,70
28:58,60
28:58,60
29:34,80
30:27,70
30:41,00
30:44,10
31:31,70
32:08,50
35:18,80
36:14,50
39:13,60

Zeit
21:18,60
21:46,80
22:12,80
22:34,50
23:26,00
24:54,10
27:04,00
36:46,10

Zeit
25:29,40

Cup
50

Cup
50

Cup
50

Cup
50

Cup

Cup
50
48

Cup

50
48

Cup
50
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W 40 (Jg.1981 - 1985)
Kaltenbrunner Angela
PERNER Anna
WENGER Claudia
PICHLMAIER Petra
Eid Daniela
IGLHAUSER Martina
QUEHENBERGER Katharina
LANGOWSKI Stefanie
LINDNER Barbara
Hodckner Ursula
BAMBERGER Regina
WIEDER Claudia

W 45 (Jg.1976 - 1980)
Pumberger Regina
Hofbauer Christina
Holzhammer Cornelia
Fladnitzer Heide

W 50 (Jg.1971 - 1975)
Krautloher Marion
MERKEL Claudia
Harbeck Sandra
Wimmer Birgit

Aigner Andrea

Probst Karin

W 55 (Jg.1966 - 1970)
Eidenhammer Margit
Fuchsgruber Gerti
Enderl Nadia

Brandl Rosemarie
Haslinger Annemarie
Lagleder Brigitte

W 60 (Jg.1961 - 1965)
Breckner Susanne
Neubauer Karin
Schwenter Waltraud

W 65 (Jg.1956 - 1960)
Pichlmaier Maria
Moosantl Christine
Huber Doris

Volk Christiana

W 70 (Jg.1951 - 1955)
Schiemer Elisabeth

Herbst Rosen Trophy 2025 2025: 5000m Frauen

1982
1985
1985
1985
1983
1985
1985
1985
1985
1984
1985
1985

1979
1976
1978
1977

1975
1975
1971
1974
1974
1971

1970
1968
1970
1970
1968
1970

1961
1964
1962

1959
1958
1958
1960

1954

Verein
TrumerTriTeam

Team Grabensee
DJK Porndorf

LAG GENBOCK HAUS RIED

TrumerTriTeam

Verein

LAG GENBOCK HAUS RIED
TSV Mattighofen runningteam
DJK Poérndorf

SVG Ruhstorf

Verein

LG Passau
TrumerTriTeam
DJK Poérndorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SV Lengau
DJK Poérndorf

Verein

SV Lengau
Arnstorfer LG e.V.
SVG Ruhstorf

LC Geinberg

DJK Pdrndorf

LC Geinberg

Verein

TSV Mattighofen runningteam
SV Lengau

SV Lengau

Verein

SV Lengau

TSV Mattighofen runningteam
RK Julbach

SVG Ruhstorf

Verein
TSV Mattighofen runningteam
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Zeit
22:08,30
22:49,30
22:51,80
23:33,30
25:46,20
26:31,40
26:51,70
27:40,00
29:20,00
29:46,90
30:45,10
36:15,60

Zeit
25:56,50
26:51,10
29:02,40
33:35,30

Zeit
21:15,80
23:52,80
26:11,00
28:20,50
28:47,40
29:24,30

Zeit
23:27,00
24:45,70
26:12,20
28:14,20
29:39,40
32:22,50

Zeit
25:05,70
29:41,20
29:43,10

Zeit
26:12,10
27:43,50
32:21,50
33:01,90

Zeit
29:52,40

Cup
50

48

47

Cup
50
48
47
46

Cup
50

48
47

46

Cup
50
48
47
46
45
44

Cup
50
48
47

Cup
50
48
47
46

Cup
50
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